675 The Parkway   Peterborough    ON   K9J 7K2
(705)743-5361 or 1-800-361-5361   Fax: (705)743-4312
www.harco.on.ca    Email: sales@harco.on.ca
05/03 THER 6
The Sani-flow digital Thermometer is built to withstand the harshest environment and
function for many years with little or no maintenance.  We offer immediate availability on all
products and respond quickly with quality service at reasonable prices.
Sani-Flow Sanitary Digital Thermometer

Battery Size/Life ….  	Standard AAA/3 years
Shipping Weight ….   	Approx. 2 Pounds
Ordering Information:
Series  	Fitting  	Mount  	Display  	Up-Date
DT         	- 2U  	- BT   	-  DF  	-  10
Series:
DT - Sani-Flow Digital Thermometer
Mount:
BT-  Bottom Mount
RT-  Right Side Mount
LF-  Left Side Mount
TP-  Top Mount
BK-  Back Mount
Display:
DF-  ºF (Std)
DC- ºC
Up - Date Interval:
1- One Second Up-Date Interval (1 year battery life)
10- Ten Second Up-Date Interval (3 year battery life)
Sanitary Fittings:
(Fittings available in ½", ¾", 1 ½", 2", 2 ½", 3" & 4")
H- G&H "H" Line Male
I-Cherry-Burrell Male I-Line
K- APC "K" Clamp
Q- Cherry-Burrel "Q"
T- #13H Captive Nut & #14 Bevel Seat
U- Tri-Clamp®
(Specify size, then adapter type such as 1 ½ U for a 1 ½" Tri-Clamp adapter.)
Other Fittings: (Specify probe length)
A- Air Space
M- Umbrella Fitting
NPT- ¼", 3/8", ½", 5/8" or ¾" Pipe Thred
PW- Projectile Well with 1 ¼" x 18 UNEF
         Captive Nut
R- Remote
SP- Split Ferrule
Examples:
DT -15U -BT -DF -1
Describes a Sani-Flow Digital Thermometer with 1 ½" tri-clamp fitting, bottom
mounted with ºF display and a 1 second up-date interval.
DT-1/2 NPT - BK- DF-10
Describes a Sani-Flow Digital Thermometer with ½" pipe thread, baack
mounted with ºF display and a 10 second up-date interval.